
EQUIMASTERS DRESSAGE 2023

06-oct.-2023 - 08-oct.-2023

M : Bertrand Hardy (FRA)

C : Isabelle Judet (FRA)

H : Joseph Baud (FRA)

E : Jean Michel Roudier (FRA)

Définitif

Résultats / Results

Pro Elite Grand Prix Jeune

B : Serge Kaczor (FRA)

JUGES

N°20 - Pro Elite Grand Prix Jeune

ChevalCl. Cavalier TotalJuge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

Piste 1 Nb Engagés: 2

Nb Partis: 2

Nb Classés: 1

Juge C

Ens.

Dotation: 

6-oct.-2023

200

Gains

%Err./Pen.

ClubCRENo Dept Bon/%Pen

1 SALITOS Tristan LE MINOUX 57,308%

 (1)

59,615%

 (2)

58,974%

 (1)

1 147,00

 (2)

57,949%

FRA
Ecuries DavidAuvergne-Rhône-Alpes73

63,00 (1)

60,256% - / -

200€

58,820

- / -

2 QUANTUM III Tristan LE MINOUX 53,590%

 (2)

65,000%

 (1)

58,205%

 (2)

1 142,00

 (1)

58,205%

FRA
Ecuries DavidAuvergne-Rhône-Alpes73

61,00 (2)

57,821% - / -

-

58,564

- / -

6-oct.-2023 14:09
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EASY JUMPING


